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Name Company Email Tel #
Peter Berns Amentum peter.berns@amentum.com (860) 287-3341
Stephen Saunders American Systems stephen.saunders@americansystems.com (401) 619-7312
Harry Watson American Systems harry.watson@americansystems.com (401) 862-3400
John Ketchum American Systems john.ketcham@americansystems.com (860) 969-3083
Randy Palmer American Systems randy.palmer@americansystems.com (860) 969-3092
Vineet Daga American Systems
Jennifer Michele Myers Applied Technical Systems michele.myers@atsid.com (813) 220-0340
Matthew Reeves Applied Technical Systems matt.reeves@atsid.com (850) 387-8333
Andrew Xifos ASSETT Inc Andrew.Xifos@assett.net (757) 685-6655
Daniel Campbell Aurora Flight Sciences campbell.daniel@aurora.aero (617) 963-9256
Michael Fierro BecTech fierro_michael@bectech.com (703) 209-9491
Kevin Morrissey BOOZ ALLEN morrissey_kevin@bah.com
Joseph Squitieri CACI International joseph.squitieri@caci.com (281) 703-9599
Stephen Stewart EPS Corporation stephen.stewart@epscorp.com (401) 965-4427
Karl Cooke Future Technologies, Inc cookek@ftechi.com (703) 349-9084
Charles Parker Future Technologies, Inc parkerc@ftechi.com (703) 278-7082
Robert Wind GVI Inc bwind@gatewayventures.net (401) 248-3920
Greg Bryant ICI Services greg.bryant@icisrvcs.com (202) 365-4516
Jesse Waletich ICI Services jesse.waletich@icisrvcs.com (952) 393-1864
Joseph Piccinini Innovative Defense Technologies jpiccinini@idtus.com (443) 841-0495
Scott Bindas Innovative Defense Technologies sbindas@idtus.com (508) 207-0190
Frank Monte Innovative Defense Technologies fmonte@idtus.com (401) 954-7991
Tony Tenison Jacobs tony.tenison@jacobs.com (931) 247-4702
Joseph Menassa KMS Solutions jmenassa@kmssol.com (401) 447-3150
Sally Camara KMS Solutions scamara@kmssol.com (401) 855-3316
Joseph Doherty McLaughlin Research Corporation jdoherty@mrcds.com (401) 849-4010
Christos Agoros McLaughlin Research Corporation cagoros@mrcds.com (401) 849-4010
James Costello Mikel, Inc. kimberly.matthews@mikelinc.com (401) 742-5868
Kimberly Matthews Mikel, Inc. kelly.mendel@mikelinc.com (401) 846-5822
Kelly Mendell Mikel, Inc. james.costello@mikelinc.com (401) 837-0745
Sam Perez Ocean Infinity America sam.perez@oceaninfinityamerica.com (703) 599-6979
Michael Mahony Orbis Inc michaelmahony@orbisinc.net (401) 835-3448
Jason D. Martin Pacific Rim Defense LLC jason.martin@pacificrimdefense.com (610) 715-4538
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Yugapriya Hicks PacMar Technologies LLC phikcs@pacmartech.com (401) 218-2110
Steve Russo Precise Systems srusso@goprecise.com (401) 487-2285
Alexander Manoni Progeny Systems alexander.manoni@progeny.net (401) 236-7783
Christopher Poling ProTEQ Solutions chris@proteqsolutions.com (978) 413-4615
Karen Wisne Quality Aero Inc dba Acquisition Logistics Engineering kwisne@ale.com (614) 436-1609
David Nistler Raytheon Intelligence & Space- Tactical C2 david.nistler@rtx.com (571) 250-2144
William Dickson Raytheon Missles and Defense william.dickson@rtx.com (207) 606-4896
Curtis Carlsten Raytheon Missles and Defense curtis.b.carlsten@rtx.com (401) 954-8411
Laura Deady Rite Solutions ldeady@rite-solutions.com (401) 374-9683
Jeffrey Smith SAAB Jeffrey.Smith@SaabInc.com (315) 352-3527
James Spressor SAAB Jim.Spresser@saabinc.com (315) 634-0484
Kathy Pazera SAIC kathy.g.pazera@saic.com (401) 341-2734
Steve Rigdon SAIC stephen.w.rigdon@saic.com (401) 341-2728
Mike Morin SAIC michael.e.morin@saic.com (401) 439-3474
Rebecca Quintal SEACorp rquintal@seacorp.com (401) 314-5339
William Blackburn SEACorp wblackburn@seacorp.com (401) 862-1582
Jason Vetovis SEACorp jvetovis@seacorp.com (401) 741-0998
Rob Connerney Serco Inc robert.connerney@serco-na.com (401) 236-2749
Tim Finnegan Serco Inc timothy.finnegan@serco-na.com (401) 742-8035
John Civiello Serco Inc john.civiello@serco-na.com (571) 214-3458
Daniel McDonald Sonalysts dmcdonald@sonalysts.com (401) 849-0400
John Gordon Sonalysts jgordon@sonalysts.com (860) 442-4355
James Rossi TRH Technologies jrossi@trh-tech.com (401) 595-8967
Adam Blanchard Ultra Maritime adam.blanchard@ultra-os.com (781) 980-3570
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